
 

         Morwenstow Parish Council 
 

 
 

Calendar of Council Meetings 2025/26 

 

DATE TIME Meeting 

2025 Dates 

Wednesday 14th May 2025 7.30 pm Annual Council Meeting 

Wednesday 14th May 2025 Following the  
Annual Council Meeting 

Full Council  

Wednesday 21st May 2025 7.00 pm  Annual Parish Meeting 
(meeting of the electors) 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 16th July 2025 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 17th September 2025 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 15th October 2025 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 19th November 2025 7.30 pm  Full Council  

2026 Dates 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 18th February 2026 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 18th March 2026 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 15th April 2026 7.30 pm Full Council  

Wednesday 20th May 2026 7.30 pm Annual Council Meeting 

 

 
Meetings will be held at the Community Centre, Shop, Morwenstow.  

 

Extra meetings to discuss planning will be held on the first Wednesday  

of the month, if required. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Email: clerk@morwenstowparish.gov.uk  
 

Website: www.morwenstowparish.gov.uk  

mailto:clerk@morwenstowparish.gov.uk
http://www.morwenstowparish.gov.uk/

